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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Sunday, May 31, 2015

Date : 8/21/2015 3:44:08 PM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
110-00-1091 PAYROLL FUND Beg. Bal. 31,023.65
5/4/2015 87847 GJ TMRS PAYMENT BREAKDOWN 21,592.84 9,430.81
5/5/2015 87852 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX 20,679.82 (11,249.01)
5/5/2015 87853 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATOIN TO PR 1,027.30 (10,221.71)
5/5/2015 87854 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 9,250.40 (971.31)
5/5/2015 87855 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 14,625.77 13,654.46
5/5/2015 87856 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 75,091.66 88,746.12
5/6/2015 87851 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,611.77 87,134.35
5/6/2015 87869 CD CK#17950 MISC DEDUCTION 122.88 87,011.47
5/6/2015 87870 CD CK#17951 MISC DEDUCTIONS 38.43 86,973.04
5/6/2015 87980 CD FA Payroll Import For May 6 2015 12:00A 63,791.37 23,181.67
5/7/2015 87923 GJ PR TO GF 7.27 23,174.40
5/11/2015 87995 GJ PR TO GF 137.30 23,037.10
5/11/2015 87996 GJ PR TO WATER FUND 30.84 23,006.26
5/11/2015 87997 GJ PR TO WWF 17.16 22,989.10
5/18/2015 88199 CD CK#17952 MISC DEDUCTIONS 38.43 22,950.67
5/18/2015 88200 CD CK#17953 MISC DEDUCTIONS 122.88 22,827.79
5/18/2015 88201 CD CK#17954 MISC DEDUCTIONS 19.99 22,807.80
5/19/2015 88186 GJ TRANSFER FROM WWF TO PR 8,218.75 31,026.55
5/19/2015 88187 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 1,027.30 32,053.85
5/19/2015 88188 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 74,865.33 106,919.18
5/19/2015 88189 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 15,206.77 122,125.95
5/19/2015 88190 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX 20,518.80 101,607.15
5/20/2015 88185 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,611.77 99,995.38
5/20/2015 88215 CD FA Payroll Import For May 20 2015 12:00 63,389.95 36,605.43
5/26/2015 88216 GJ DEP LIFE 13.64 36,591.79
5/26/2015 88217 GJ DEP LIFE 3.10 36,588.69
5/26/2015 88218 GJ DEP LIFE 1.24 36,587.45
5/26/2015 88219 GJ TERM LIFE 2 483.00 36,104.45
5/26/2015 88220 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.80 36,031.65
5/26/2015 88221 GJ TERM LIFE 2 17.60 36,014.05
5/31/2015 88408 GJ INTEREST INCOME MAY 7.13 36,021.18

Totals 230,344.06 194,322.88 36,021.18

Ending Balance 36,021.18 DR




